Coffee

Cat 5 (Dark or Med)
Cold Brew

Pour Over
Espresso
Macchiato
Cortado
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Iced Latte

Mocha

Iced Mocha

Chai Latte

(Make it "dirty" for $1)
Iced Chai Latte
(Make it "dirty" for $1)

Hot Tea
English Breakfast
Jasmine Green
Good Hope Rooibos

Iced Tea
English Breakfast
Herbal (non-caffienated)

Beer + Wine
Local Craft Brew
Domestic Beer
Featured Red
Featured White
Featured Sparkling

Cold Press'd Juice

Beet+Apple+Carrot
Juice Du Jour

3150 / 2 (free refills)

$45 (82 refills)
S4

$3

$3.5

$3.5

$3

S4
$4.5/6.5
S5
$4.75 / 8.75
$5.25
$4.75 / 8.75

$5.25

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5

$2.5
$2.5

S4

$2.5
875/ 25
875/ 25
875/ 25

$8
$8

the café at

NOUVELLE-ORLEANS

Other Drinks

Mexican Coke, Diet Coke, Bargs, Topo Chico

San Pellegrino (sm/lg)
Milk & 0J

Breakfast (served until 11a)
Egg Cup

Choose bacon or veggie

Croissant & Egg Sandwich

Choose bacon or veggie

Belgian Waffles

Served w/ fruit, whipped cream & chocolate sauce
Bagel + Lox Plate

With capers, tomatoes, pickled red onion, cream cheese
Steel Cut Oats

With fresh fruit, honey, flax + chia seeds

Greek Yogurt

With fresh fruit, granola and honey

Fruit Bowl w/ Granola

S3/85
$2

$1.5
$4.5
$8.5
$8.5
$6.5/8.5
$6.5/8.5

S5

Lunch/Dinner (served 11a - close)

Salads

Bleu Cheese & Walnut Salad S8
Mixed greens, seasonal fruit w/ balsamic vin

Caesar Salad S8

Romaine, shredded parmesean, grape tomatoes and bagel croutons
(Add herb-roasted chicken for $3)

Sandwiches (sandwiches served w/ chips)
Greg Lemond S8

Roasted turkey, Swiss, dijon, tomato

Mario Cipolini S8
Mozzarella, tomato, pesto (sub tofu for $3)
Bernard Hinault S8

Classic BLT sandwich with mayo

Laurent Fignon S8
Lox, cream cheese, pickled red onion, tomato

Health(iest) Options

Portabello Wrap (vegan) $S10
Sauteed portabello, roasted red peppers, caramelized Vidalia onion,
house-made garlic aioli, house-made hummus, fresh greens. Side salad.

Kale + Quinoa Salad (vegan) $8.5
Kale, roasted butternut squash, pepitas, dried cranberry,
avocado and turmeric-dijon dressing

Hummus & Pita (vegan) S5
House-made hummus with fresh pita

Café Hours:
7a-6p Daily

504-603-2781

facebook.com/RoulerCycling

Bike Shop Hours:
10a-6p Daily

601 Baronne Street « Suite C1 » New Orleans * Louisiana « 70113 « USA



